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AminetPart

1.1 Mods by X-Ceed

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

5thDimension. lha
7thSeal7thSign. lha

areabl.lha

Berlinl931AD. lha
Blackness.lha
CircularSaw.lha
DirtyMinds.lha
DoubleBubble. lha
DrivinLicence. lha
Emergency.lha

Escape. lha

FireBall.lha
FunnyForest.lha

Galaxy.lha
Gusting.lha

HappySnoopy.lha
Interfere.lha

It.lha

Katiusha.lha
LetsGo4aRide. lha
Lifetime.lha
MarszTurecki.lha
MoveTheGroove. lha
MultifruitJuic.lha
Reach_The_Top.lha
Recollection.lha
Reincarnation.lha
Relationships.lha
SandGlass.lha
Sensuality.lha
SentimentTalks.lha
Sidmanil.lha
Sidmani2.lha
Sidmani3.lha
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mods/xceed
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mods/xceed
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mods/xceed
mods/xceed
mods/xceed
mods/xceed
mods/xceed
mods/xceed
mods/xceed
mods/xceed
mods/xceed
mods/xceed
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Size Age Description

141K
343K
231K
287K
34K
42K
244K
16K
62K
178K
K
82K
12K
220K
25K
19K
164K
17K
68K
67K
118K
8K
171K
24K
61K
52K
192K
106K
230K
401K
222K
8K
9K
17K

22xSynthesizer mod from ’'UnDeRwAtEr’ [PT]
22«xTekkno-prodigy style, 2 place at IO4[PT]
22+«Strange tune, a little bit psycho [PT]
22+Tune styled in music of the 30’s [PT]
22+«Short techno-trance tune, 125 bpm [PT]
22«Hard, wild & fast Prodigy styled tune-PT

22xTrance techno tune [PT]
22%x01d, short tune with nice melody [PT]
22+«Typical blues mod,with lead harmonica PT
22+«Fast&dynamic tekkno/psycho trance [PT]

22xFast and weird chip tune

22xFast and melodic synthesizer module
22xFunny polka chip tune

18xFast synthesizer, melodical tune
22+«Synthesizer, chip-sounding

22xVery short funny module

22%Weird, psychodelic, elements of acid
22xChip-ragga—-dance with nice melody.
22xKatiusha - russian song

22+Country module

22xJazzy/funky mod with lead piano.
22+xChip-version of Mozart’s melody.
22xFunk/rock mod from Primavera party
22xShort module with very nice melody
22xFunky tune written 4 PolishCharts#l
22+xSynthesizer soft techno module

221 of my masterpieces!U can’t miss it
22xSlow tune with beautiful melody
22xSynthesizer module with nice melody
18xSlow, sentimental, guitar ballad
22+«Sentimental mod with lead sax&piano
22+*Chip module —-imitation of C64’s msx
22%Chip module —-imitation of C64’s msx
22%Chip module —-imitation of C64’s msx
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Sidmanid4.
Soundtronic.lha
.lha
.lha
.lha
.lha
SynthmO06.
.lha
.lha

Synthm02
SynthmO3
Synthm04
Synthm05

Synthm07
Synthm08

Synthm09.
.lha
.1lha
.lha
Synth_Reggae.lha
Temptation.lha
The_Chase.lha
The_Real_ Art.lha
ThinkinBoutHer.lha
ToFlyAway.lha
TowardsTheLigh.lha
Transmutation.lha
Travel2Chiplan.lha
Underwater.lha

Synthml0
Synthmll
Synthml2

lha

lha

lha

up_n_x.lha
Voyager.lha

mods/xceed
mods/xceed
mods/xceed
mods/xceed
mods/xceed
mods/xceed
mods/xceed
mods/xceed
mods/xceed
mods/xceed
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mods/xceed
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mods/xceed
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mods/xceed
mods/xceed
mods/xceed

19K
119K
5K
5K
4K
9K
6K
6K
6K
8K
8K
9K
14K
81K
467K
279K
120K
9K
68K
133K
224K
5K
233K
19K
170K

22%Chip module —-imitation of C64’s msx [
22+«Music from the game ’'Lazarus’ [
22%Chip module [
22+Chip module [
22+Chip module [
22+Chip module [
22+Chip module [
22+Chip module [
22%Chip module [
22+Chip module [
22+Chip module [
22xChip module [
22+Chip module - Hans Kloss r001z! [
22xExperimental reggae module [
22xAnother of my master pieces! [
22xFast and dynamic tekkno (155bpm) [
22«xFast and very dynamic tekkno [P
22+«Slow tune with very nice melody [
22xFunky module, with lead piano [
22«Melodical synthesizer, nice harmony [
22xTrance mod from ’"dIsGuSt’ by cAmOrRa|[
22xAnother fast chip module [
22+«Intro mod of ’'UnDeRwAtEr’ - pC demo [
2 GoA-tRANz form APX intro 'UP ’'N X’ [

[

22xEnd-part mod from ’'YACDT!’ demo by
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